Circline
FC8T9/DAYDLX/22W/8 12PK
T9 4-Pin Circular Fluorescent Lamps.
Product data
General Information
Cap-Base G10Q [ G10q]
Bulb Shape C-T9 [ C-T9 29 mm]
Life To 50% Failures (Nom) 13000 h
Light Technical
Color Code 54
Luminous Flux (Nom) 910 lm
Color Designation Cool Daylight
Lumen Maintenance 2000 h (Nom) 80 %
Lumen Maintenance 5000 h (Nom) 71 %
Chromaticity Coordinate X (Nom) 313
Chromaticity Coordinate Y (Nom) 337
Correlated Color Temperature (Nom) 6200 K
Color Rendering Index (Nom) 79
Operating and Electrical
Power (Rated) (Nom) 20.5 W
Lamp Current (Nom) 0.37 A
Voltage (Nom) 61 V
Controls and Dimming
Dimmable No
Approval and Application
Mercury (Hg) Content (Nom) 8.0 mg
Product Data
Order product name FC8T9/DAYDLX/22W/8 12PK
EAN/UPC - Product 046677392352
Order code 928028405435
Numerator - Quantity Per Pack 1
Numerator - Packs per outer box 12
Material Nr. (12NC) 928028405435
Net Weight (Piece) 0.110 kg
Datasheet, 2016, October 11 data subject to change
LightingLighting
Dimensional drawing
E
D
I
TL-E 22W/54 RS
Product D D E E I I
FC8T9/DAYDLX/22W/8
12PK
31.0 mm 26.2 mm 203.2 mm 215.9 mm 149.1 mm 155.7 mm
Circline
© 2016 Philips Lighting Holding B.V. All rights reserved. Philips Lighting reserves the right to make changes in specifications
and/or to discontinue any product at any timewithout notice or obligation and will not be liable for any consequences resulting
from the use of this publication.
2016, October 11 - data subject to change